
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
6  T1  1   UCF 287  277  282       846  -18 

T4  T1  2   Texas 284  280  283       847  -17 
1  3  3   Virginia Tech 280  285  285       850  -14 
7  4  4   Illinois 288  281  283       852  -12 

T2  6  5   Baylor 282  291  288       861  -3 
T2  5  6   Houston 282  289  295       866  +2 
T9  7  7   Purdue 292  283  292       867  +3 
T9  8  8   GRU Augusta 292  285  291       868  +4 
14  T12  9   South Carolina 300  284  285       869  +5 
12  11  T10   New Mexico 295  286  291       872  +8 
13  10  T10   Tennessee 296  283  293       872  +8 
8  T12  12   Coastal Carolina 291  293  298       882  +18 

11  14  13   TCU 293  299  291       883  +19 
15  15  14   S. Carolina-Aiken 304  293  288       885  +21 
T4  9  15   Clemson 284  294  311       889  +25 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Greg Eason  UCF  66   71  68 (F)       205  -11   
T1 2   Scott Vincent  Virginia Tech  68   69  69 (F)       206  -10   
T4 3   Kyle Jones  Baylor  68   71  68 (F)       207  -9   
T4 T4   Thomas Detry  Illinois  71   68  69 (F)       208  -8   
T9 T4   Toni Hakula  Texas  71   70  67 (F)       208  -8   
3 6   Ricardo Gouveia  UCF  71   67  71 (F)       209  -7   
8 7   Trevor Cone  Virginia Tech  70   70  70 (F)       210  -6   

T15 T8   Curtis Reed  Houston  70   72  70 (F)       212  -4   
T15 T8   Kyle Wilshire  UCF  75   67  70 (F)       212  -4   
T4 T8   Kramer Hickok  Texas  70   69  73 (F)       212  -4   
T15 11   Matthew NeSmith  South Carolina  74   68  71 (F)       213  -3   
T25 T12   Viktor Edin  GRU Augusta  75   69  70 (F)       214  -2   
T21 T12   Adam Schenk  Purdue  72   71  71 (F)       214  -2   
T15 T12   Charlie Danielson  Illinois  72   70  72 (F)       214  -2   
T15 T12   Julien Brun  TCU  73   69  72 (F)       214  -2   
T15 T12   Beau Hossler  Texas  71   71  72 (F)       214  -2   
T9 T17   Maverick Antcliff  GRU Augusta  70   71  74 (F)       215  -1   
T4 T17   Austin Eoff  Purdue  73   66  76 (F)       215  -1   
T21 T17   Maclain Huge  Virginia Tech  71   72  72 (F)       215  -1   
T25 T20   Enzo Perez  Purdue  71   73  73 (F)       217  +1   
T31 T20   Joseph Abella  New Mexico  71   74  72 (F)       217  +1   
T25 T20   Victor Perez  New Mexico  70   74  73 (F)       217  +1   
T9 T20   Jack Smith  Tennessee  69   72  76 (F)       217  +1   
T31 T20   Filippo Zucchetti  Baylor  73   72  72 (F)       217  +1   
T9 T20   James Ross  Houston  69   72  76 (F)       217  +1   
T35 T26   Stephen Behr  Clemson  73   73  72 (F)       218  +2   
T21 T26   Will Murphy  South Carolina  74   69  75 (F)       218  +2   
T43 T26   Paul Barjon  TCU  72   76  70 (F)       218  +2   
T9 T26   Andrew Dorn  Coastal Carolina  70   71  77 (F)       218  +2   
T9 T30   Austin Langdale  Clemson  69   72  78 (F)       219  +3   
T31 T30   Gavin Green  New Mexico  76   69  74 (F)       219  +3   
T39 T30   Andreas Gjesteby  Baylor  74   73  72 (F)       219  +3   
T43 T30   David Kim  Illinois  71   77  71 (F)       219  +3   
T39 T30   Kyle Pilgrim  Houston  70   77  72 (F)       219  +3   
T53 T30   Brandon Robinson-Thompson  S. Carolina-Aiken  73   76  70 (F)       219  +3   
T43 T30   Gavin Hall  Texas  72   76  71 (F)       219  +3   
T35 T30   Hayden Letien  S. Carolina-Aiken  74   72  73 (F)       219  +3   
T53 T38   Brian Campbell  Illinois  74   75  71 (F)       220  +4   
T25 T38   Jerry Ruiz  Baylor  69   75  76 (F)       220  +4   
T35 T40   Cody Shafer  GRU Augusta  73   73  75 (F)       221  +5   
T25 T40   Brandon Rodgers  Tennessee  75   69  77 (F)       221  +5   
T39 T40   Peter Valasek  Coastal Carolina  73   74  74 (F)       221  +5   
T39 T40   Bryce Chalkley  Virginia Tech  71   76  74 (F)       221  +5   
T43 T40   Federico Zucchetti  UCF  75   73  73 (F)       221  +5   

T53 T45   Stuart Macdonald  Purdue  76   73  73 (F)       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T62 T45   Chad Merzbacher  Tennessee  79   72  71 (F)       222  +6   
T65 T45   Will Starke  South Carolina  76   76  70 (F)       222  +6   
T62 T45   Caleb Sturgeon  South Carolina  76   75  71 (F)       222  +6   
T59 T45   Mike Nagy  Tennessee  80   70  72 (F)       222  +6   
T43 T45   Danny Keddie  Tennessee  73   75  74 (F)       222  +6   
T53 T45   Ben Dietrich  South Carolina  77   72  73 (F)       222  +6   
T31 T45   Roman Robledo  Houston  73   72  77 (F)       222  +6   
T59 T45   Gaines Milliner  S. Carolina-Aiken  77   73  72 (F)       222  +6   
T21 54   Jonathan Hauter  Illinois  75   68  80 (F)       223  +7   
T65 T55   Alex Wennstam  GRU Augusta  74   78  72 (F)       224  +8   
T43 T55   Meechai Padung  GRU Augusta  76   72  76 (F)       224  +8   
T43 T55   Sam Saunders  New Mexico  78   70  76 (F)       224  +8   
T43 T55   Niclas Mansson  Baylor  72   76  76 (F)       224  +8   
T65 T55   Roberto Ballesteros  Coastal Carolina  73   79  72 (F)       224  +8   
T25 T60   Carson Young  Clemson  72   72  81 (F)       225  +9   
T43 T60   Wesley McClain  Houston  75   73  77 (F)       225  +9   
T35 T60   Will Griffin  Texas  76   70  79 (F)       225  +9   
T71 T63   Sean Romero  New Mexico  81   73  72 (F)       226  +10   
T62 T63   Ben Wheeler  Coastal Carolina  76   75  75 (F)       226  +10   
T43 T63   Olle Widegren  Coastal Carolina  75   73  78 (F)       226  +10   
T59 T63   Linus Vaisanen  UCF  78   72  76 (F)       226  +10   
T69 T67   Chelso Barrett  TCU  75   78  74 (F)       227  +11   
T65 T67   Giulio Castagnara  TCU  73   79  75 (F)       227  +11   
T69 T69   Philippe Schweizer  Purdue  80   73  75 (F)       228  +12   
T73 T69   Kyle Godsman  S. Carolina-Aiken  80   75  73 (F)       228  +12   
T53 T69   Drew Johnson  Virginia Tech  75   74  79 (F)       228  +12   
T53 72   Blake Kennedy  Clemson  72   77  80 (F)       229  +13   
T71 73   Stephane Boudreau  S. Carolina-Aiken  81   73  76 (F)       230  +14   
T73 74   Sarosh Adi  TCU  79   76  77 (F)       232  +16   
75 -    Miller Capps  Clemson  71  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UCF 287 277 282 846
1 Greg Eason (2) 66 71 68 205

6 Ricardo Gouveia (1) 71 67 71 209

T8 Kyle Wilshire (4) 75 67 70 212

T40 Federico Zucchetti (3) 75 73 73 221

T63 Linus Vaisanen (5) 78 72 76 226

2 Texas 284 280 283 847
T4 Toni Hakula (3) 71 70 67 208

T8 Kramer Hickok (1) 70 69 73 212

T12 Beau Hossler (2) 71 71 72 214

T30 Gavin Hall (4) 72 76 71 219

T60 Will Griffin (5) 76 70 79 225

3 Virginia Tech 280 285 285 850
2 Scott Vincent (1) 68 69 69 206

7 Trevor Cone (3) 70 70 70 210

T17 Maclain Huge (4) 71 72 72 215

T40 Bryce Chalkley (2) 71 76 74 221

T69 Drew Johnson (5) 75 74 79 228

4 Illinois 288 281 283 852
T4 Thomas Detry (3) 71 68 69 208

T12 Charlie Danielson (1) 72 70 72 214

T30 David Kim (5) 71 77 71 219

T38 Brian Campbell (4) 74 75 71 220

54 Jonathan Hauter (2) 75 68 80 223

5 Baylor 282 291 288 861
3 Kyle Jones (1) 68 71 68 207

T20 Filippo Zucchetti (5) 73 72 72 217

T30 Andreas Gjesteby (3) 74 73 72 219

T38 Jerry Ruiz (2) 69 75 76 220

T55 Niclas Mansson (4) 72 76 76 224
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Houston 282 289 295 866
T8 Curtis Reed (5) 70 72 70 212

T20 James Ross (2) 69 72 76 217

T30 Kyle Pilgrim (4) 70 77 72 219

T45 Roman Robledo (1) 73 72 77 222

T60 Wesley McClain (3) 75 73 77 225

7 Purdue 292 283 292 867
T12 Adam Schenk (1) 72 71 71 214

T17 Austin Eoff (3) 73 66 76 215

T20 Enzo Perez (2) 71 73 73 217

T45 Stuart Macdonald (5) 76 73 73 222

T69 Philippe Schweizer (4) 80 73 75 228

8 GRU Augusta 292 285 291 868
T12 Viktor Edin (2) 75 69 70 214

T17 Maverick Antcliff (3) 70 71 74 215

T40 Cody Shafer (5) 73 73 75 221

T55 Alex Wennstam (1) 74 78 72 224

T55 Meechai Padung (4) 76 72 76 224

9 South Carolina 300 284 285 869
11 Matthew NeSmith (3) 74 68 71 213

T26 Will Murphy (4) 74 69 75 218

T45 Caleb Sturgeon (1) 76 75 71 222

T45 Will Starke (2) 76 76 70 222

T45 Ben Dietrich (5) 77 72 73 222

T10 New Mexico 295 286 291 872
T20 Victor Perez (2) 70 74 73 217

T20 Joseph Abella (5) 71 74 72 217

T30 Gavin Green (1) 76 69 74 219

T55 Sam Saunders (3) 78 70 76 224

T63 Sean Romero (4) 81 73 72 226

T10 Tennessee 296 283 293 872
T20 Jack Smith (3) 69 72 76 217

T40 Brandon Rodgers (4) 75 69 77 221

T45 Danny Keddie (1) 73 75 74 222

T45 Chad Merzbacher (2) 79 72 71 222

T45 Mike Nagy (5) 80 70 72 222
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12 Coastal Carolina 291 293 298 882
T26 Andrew Dorn (2) 70 71 77 218

T40 Peter Valasek (3) 73 74 74 221

T55 Roberto Ballesteros (5) 73 79 72 224

T63 Ben Wheeler (1) 76 75 75 226

T63 Olle Widegren (4) 75 73 78 226

13 TCU 293 299 291 883
T12 Julien Brun (1) 73 69 72 214

T26 Paul Barjon (2) 72 76 70 218

T67 Chelso Barrett (4) 75 78 74 227

T67 Giulio Castagnara (5) 73 79 75 227

74 Sarosh Adi (3) 79 76 77 232

14 S. Carolina-Aiken 304 293 288 885
T30 Brandon Robinson-Thompson (1) 73 76 70 219

T30 Hayden Letien (3) 74 72 73 219

T45 Gaines Milliner (5) 77 73 72 222

T69 Kyle Godsman (2) 80 75 73 228

73 Stephane Boudreau (4) 81 73 76 230

15 Clemson 284 294 311 889
T26 Stephen Behr (2) 73 73 72 218

T30 Austin Langdale (4) 69 72 78 219

T60 Carson Young (5) 72 72 81 225

72 Blake Kennedy (3) 72 77 80 229

75 Miller Capps (1) 71 0 0 71
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